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PAT 321 Diseases of Horticultural Crops and their Management (1 D
Marks Scored

External
Student Name RemarksID No.

14.00 29.50 55.50 5.550AMH 0001 ABHINAVPT 26.00 15.501

11.50 26.00 50.25 5.025AMH 0003 ABHISHEK 24.25 14.502

17.15 36.65 68.95 6.895ABHISHEK GA 32.30 19.503 AMH 0004

16.75 36.25 72.45 7.245ABHISHEK M S 36.20 19.50AMH 00054

18.00 33.00 63.80 6.38030.80 15.00AMH 0006 ABHISHEKAM V5

FAIL22.00 FAIL13.50 08.50 46.75AJAYKUMAR A 24.756 AMH 0007

17.00 33.50 63.10 6.31029.60 16.50AMH 0008 AKANKSHA R7

FAIL06.50 23.50 47.25 FAIL23.75 17.00AKHILESH GOWDA G PAMH 00108

5.48015.50 29.00 54.8025.80 13.50AKSHATHA S B9 AMH 0011

67.10 6.71017.50 16.50 34.0033.10AMH 0012 ANANYA T M10

29.50 62.70 6.27033.20 17.50 12.00ANUSHAMVAMH 001311

29.00 61.65 6.16532.65 16.50 12.50ARCHANA B B12 AMH 0015

69.10 6.91014.75 33.7535.35 19.00AMH 0016 ARPITHAS13

61.60 6.16017.50 14.00 31.5030.10AMH 0017 ASHWIJA BHARANYA14

31.50 64.18 6.41814.00 17.50ASHWINI H 32.68AMH 001815

69.90 6.99018.50 16.50 35.00BHUVANESHWARI 34.90AMH 002016

16.50 30.50 61.40 6.14030.90 14.00CHANDANA KAMH 002117

68.10 6.81018.75 35.7532.35 17.00CHITHRASHREE B M18 AMH 0022

68.40 6.84018.50 17.25 35.7532.65DEEPTHI M19 AMH 0023

71.35 7.13516.00 34.0037.35 18.00DUNDUBI VSAMH 002420

13.00 28.50 53.80 5.38025.30 15.50AMH 0025 G SUMANTH21

35.00 65.85 6.58514.00 21.0030.8522 AMH 0026

36.25 71.50 7.15018.00 18.2535.25HARIPRIYA NAMH 002723
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55.35 5.53527.10 14.50 13.75 28.25HARSHA C GOWDAAMH 002824

30.75 59.50 5.95028.75 14.50 16.25HARSHA P25 AMH 0029

FAIL12.00 25.50 47.40 FAIL21.90 13.50HARSHA G M26 AMH 0030

17.00 37.50 70.45 7.04532.95 20.50HARSHAVARDHANA N R27 AMH 0031

8.48520.00 23.75 43.75 84.85HARSHINI N 41.1028 AMH 0032

27.75 52.75 5.27525.00 13.00 14.75HEMANTH J GHANTE29 AMH 0034

16.00 17.50 33.50 67.70 6.77034.20AMH 0035 ISHWARYA I D30

21.50 39.00 72.75 7.27533.75 17.50AMH 0036 JAYANTH S S31

FAILFAIL11.50 11.50 23.00 46.00JAYAPRAKASH M K 23.00AMH 003732

5.49016.00 28.50 54.9026.40 12.50KALLAYYA S KORIMATHAMH 003833

75.10 7.51019.00 16.75 35.75KANCHANAKG 39.35AMH 003934

23.00 42.50 85.85 8.58543.35 19.50KANYASHREE A MAMH 004035

63.25 6.32512.75 30.7532.50 18.00KAVANA K SAMH 004136

6.00017.50 13.00 30.50 60.0029.50KEERTI KELKAR KONIAMH 004237

7.71019.00 38.50 77.1019.5038.60LAKSHMI HAMH 004338

61.85 6.18518.50 34.5027.35 16.00LEKHAPRIYA G CAMH 004439

62.85 6.28518.50 33.0014.5029.85MAHADEVI40 AMH 0045

25.50 50.00 5.00014.50 11.00MALLIKARJUN S CHIGARI 24.50AMH 004641

39.50 73.50 7.35021.0034.00 18.50AMH 0047 MANDARA K42

55.80 5.58016.50 12.50 29.0026.80AMH 0048 MANOJ K M43

85.00 8.50023.00 43.5041.50 20.50MAYAWATHI MAMH 004944

35.50 62.75 6.27514.50 21.0027.25MEGHABAMH 005045

70.75 7.07518.00 35.5035.25 17.50MOHITHAASAMH 005146

FAILFAIL17.75 25.4514.50 03.2507.70AMH 0052 NAYAN R47

6.72035.00 67.2017.00 18.0032.20NEELAPPA POLICEPATILAMH 005348

6.58017.75 35.75 65.8018.0030.05NISARGA RAMH 005549

6.50034.50 65.0016.50 18.0030.50NISHMITHAKNAMH 005750

8.71043.25 87.1020.50 22.7543.85AMH 0058 NITHIN A B51

5.91032.25 59.1018.50 13.7526.85PAVAN HORADDIAMH 005952

FAIL24.75 42.00 FAIL06.2517.25 18.50PAVAN KUMAR VAMH 006053

6.31530.00 63.1514.0033.15 16.00PAVAN KUMAR A MAMH 006154

75.60 7.56022.50 40.0017.5035.60POOJA M PAMH 006255

6.71535.50 67.1517.5031.65 18.00PRAJWAL PRADEEP POOJARIAMH 006356
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AMH 0064 30.00 18.00 16.75 34.75 64.75 6.47557

AMH 0065 PRASAD A 41.35 20.50 13.75 34.25 75.60 7.56058

PRAVEEN G S 26.50 15.50 17.00 32.50 59.00 5.90059 AMH 0066

20.2560 AMH 0067 PREETHAM GOWDA B M 36.90 19.50 39.75 76.65 7.665

15.00 20.00 35.00 65.85 6.58561 AMH 0068 PRIYA RAJ A N 30.85

FAIL62 AMH 0069 R P YATIN GOWDA 24.00 16.00 09.75 25.75 49.75 FAIL

19.00 15.00 34.00 64.60 6.46063 AMH 0070 RAJ SHEKAR M 30.60

20.50 19.00 39.50 81.45 8.14564 AMH 0071 RUCHITHA PATEL 41.95

5.400SACHIN KALGUDI 22.50 13.50 18.00 31.50 54.0065 AMH 0072

15.50 16.50 32.00 61.40 6.140AMH 0073 SAMEEKSHA S 29.4066

13.75 33.25 64.95 6.495AMH 0074 SANGEETHA N 31.70 19.5067

35.50 71.10 7.110SANJAY H Y 35.60 18.00 17.5068 AMH 0075

20.00 22.25 42.25 83.75 8.375SANTOSHA C 41.5069 AMH 0076

35.75 60.70 6.07024.95 16.00 19.75AMH 0077 SATIS H70

21.25 29.75 56.00 5.60026.25 08.50AMH 0078 SHANKARALING B UMARANI71

33.50 64.70 6.47031.20 15.00 18.50SHANUR HALAPPA MANTUR72 AMH 0079

33.00 55.60 5.56017.50 15.50SHARAN GOWDA C S 22.6073 AMH 0080

70.35 7.03518.00 18.75 36.75SHARANU 33.60AMH 008174

19.00 18.50 37.50 70.45 7.045SHASHANKTS 32.95AMH 008275

FAILFAIL15.00 09.50 24.50 49.75SHIVARAJ MANKANDI 25.25AMH 008476

81.80 8.18020.00 22.00 42.0039.80AMH 0087 SNEHA V R77

70.55 7.05518.50 17.50 36.00SONIKA B M 34.55AMH 008878

6.92517.00 35.00 69.25SOYAL BASEER LONI 34.25 18.00AMH 008979

5.39013.00 14.25 27.25 53.9026.65AMH 0090 SRUSTI A S80

5.17516.75 34.25 51.7517.50 17.50SUDEEP K KAMH 009181

78.25 7.82521.00 22.25 43.2535.00AMH 0092 SUHAS E P82

72.40 7.24020.50 16.50 37.0035.40AMH 0093 SUJAN D83

65.60 6.56018.00 17.00 35.00SUJAY G R 30.60AMH 009484

FAILFAIL11.25 23.25 46.5023.25 12.00SURESH RATHODAMH 009585

6.49018.75 33.75 64.9031.15 15.00VAISHNAVI R86 AMH 0097

FAIL22.25 49.85 FAIL13.50 08.7527.60VAN DANA KAMH 009887

72.25 7.22521.50 39.0033.25 17.50VARSHITHA H S88 AMH 0099

67.55 6.75516.75 32.7534.80 16.00VEDAVATI NAGARAJ PURAD89 AMH 0100
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FAIL90 AMH 0101 VENKATESH 18.75 11.00 07.00 18.00 36.75 FAIL

91 AMH 0102 VEND H N 37.75 20.50 19.00 39.50 77.25 7.725

FAIL92 AMH 0103 VIKAS G B 19.75 10.50 05.25 15.75 35.50 FAIL

FAIL93 AMH 0104 YAASHWINI KS 25.30 13.50 09.00 22.50 47.80 FAIL

94 AMH 0105 YASHIKA KT 28.05 14.00 18.00 32.00 60.05 6.005

AMH 0106 YASHWANTH K S95 29.50 18.00 12.00 30.00 59.50 5.950

96 AMH 0107 YOGALAKSHMI S 20.00 18.0036.35 38.00 74.35 7.435

97 AMN 0015 PRASHANTHA B S 31.50 17.50 16.00 33.50 65.00 6.500

2 Assistant Registrar,Concerned College.

3. The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.uasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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